Governing Board Attendance 2023 - 2024

Name

o
o
=
@
N
w

20-11-23

22-01-24

04-03-24

22-04-24

03-06-24

Headteacher

Andrea Kenny

4

Foundation | Anne Dobson / / /
Foundation | Jordan Lambert / / /
Staff Vikki Brookes / / Apologies
Co-opted Izzy Snowden Apologies
Apologies
Co-opted Sara Stainsby
Apologies Absent
Co-opted Mark Story / / /
Co-opted Jo Melville / / /
Office Lesley Flannagan N/A N/A
Manager

urt T
LEARNING TRUS

S 3 ‘1_7\.
Ry

TOXETER

T



