

Governing Board Attendance 2023 – 2024



Туре	Name	02-10-23	20-11-23	22-01-24	04-03-24	22-04-24	03-06-24
Headteacher	Andrea Kenny						
Foundation	Anne Dobson		1	1			
Foundation	Jordan Lambert		1	1			
Staff	Vikki Brookes	·	1	Apologies			
Co-opted	Izzy Snowden	Apologies		Apologies			
Co-opted	Sara Stainsby	Apologies	Absent	1			
Co-opted	Mark Story						
Co-opted	Jo Melville	·					
Office Manager	Lesley Flannagan	N/A	·	N/A			
Foundation	Vacancy		*				
Parent	Vacancy						
Parent	Vacancy						
Co-opted	Vacancy						

Grey - Vacancy